
Resultados

Resultados Del Evaluativo Nacional Escolar
 
Fecha: 25/10/2019 -  26/10/2019
Siglas-Lugar: ESC2019
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Serie_1   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: -0.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       3 Martinez Barreto Tobias Emanuel          6 /5 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    10.29
02       6 Klassen Reimer Dennis Leandro            24/09/2005      BOQUE   FPA    10.32
03       5 Baez Jose-sin Dni-                       13/06/2005      CAPIT   FPA    10.43
04       4 Viveros Barszez Mateo-sin Dni-           28/9 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    10.52
05       2 Merlo Santa Cruz Alex Omar               01/07/2006      CENTR   FPA    10.56
11       7 Leguizamon Mendoza Angel Moises          15/6 /2005      PARAG   FPA    10.97
12       8 Maldonado Lesme Mauricio Ariel           9 /6 /2006      GUAIR   FPA    11.27
16       1 Lourenco Egevarth Guillerme              5 /8 /2006      PARAN   FPA    11.43
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Serie_2   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: +0.3 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
08       8 Martinez Ivan                            28/2 /2006      CAAG    FPA    10.89
13       1 Castillo Florentin Gabriel Arandu        30/3 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    11.30
17       4 Martinez Garcia Ignacio Jose             18/05/2005      CAPIT   FPA    11.47
18       7 Benitez Jesus                            6 /3 /2005      CAAG    FPA    11.55
19       2 Arrua Riveros David Alexander            5 /7 /2005      CENTR   FPA    11.72
20       5 Caceres Alfredo Ezequiel                 14/11/2006      PARAN   FPA    12.19
25       6 Cheretti Fariña Angelo Fabian            14/03/2006      CAPIT   FPA    13.88
26       3 Larroza Cano Isaias Daniel-sin Dni-      6 /4 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    14.04
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Serie_3   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: -0.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
06       2 Vazquez Correa Rodrigo Jose              17/10/2005      CAPIT   FPA    10.62
07       3 Prieto Villalba Orlando Jose             6 /3 /2006      PEDRO   FPA    10.84
09         Oviedo Ferreira Jesus Israel             25/2 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    10.92
10       7 Zavan Giovanni-sin Dni-                  21/12/2006      CAPIT   FPA    10.93
14       5 Mendoza Miño Santiago Alberto            17/3 /2007      CENTR   FPA    11.41
23       4 Melo Melgarejo Marco Antonio             13/1 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    12.87
24       6 Silvera Arce Tadeo                       23/2 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    13.27
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Serie_4   Fecha: 25/10/2019   Viento: +0.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
14         Orue Ramon-sin Dni-                      25/10/2006      CAPIT   FPA    11.41
21         Torres Coronel Justo Javier              20/4 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    12.24
22         Villalba Montiel Emiliano Moises         14/1 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    12.26
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: +0.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       7 Vazquez Correa Rodrigo Jose              17/10/2005      CAPIT   FPA    19.03
02       5 Jara Dionisi Fabrizio Agustin            31/3 /2005      CENTR   FPA    19.09
03       4 Merlo Santa Cruz Alex Omar               01/07/2006      CENTR   FPA    19.60
04       2 Oviedo Ferreira Jesus Israel             25/2 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    19.65
06       6 Leguizamon Mendoza Angel Moises          15/6 /2005      PARAG   FPA    20.34
08       1 Martinez Ivan                            28/2 /2006      CAAG    FPA    20.86
09       3 Maldonado Lesme Mauricio Ariel           9 /6 /2006      GUAIR   FPA    21.01
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_B   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: -0.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
05         Zavan Giovanni-sin Dni-                  21/12/2006      CAPIT   FPA    20.05
07       4 Irala Carballo Miguel Angel-sin Dni      15/8 /2006      PARAG   FPA    20.82
10       3 Mendoza Miño Santiago Alberto            17/3 /2007      CENTR   FPA    21.43
11       7 RIvarola Gonzalez Mathias Alexander      6 /9 /2005      CENTR   FPA    21.83
12       5 Caceres Alfredo Ezequiel                 14/11/2006      PARAN   FPA    22.03
13       6 Arrua Riveros David Alexander            5 /7 /2005      CENTR   FPA    22.36
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14       2 Benitez Jesus                            6 /3 /2005      CAAG    FPA    36.08
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Chomik Bloch Alan Gabriel                24/9 /2005      ITAPU   FPA    2.17.66
02         Flores Riveros Kevin                     30/03/2007      ITAPU   FPA    2.20.64
03         Araujo Luis                              2 /1 /2006      ITAPU   FPA    2.22.82
04         Pavon Dominguez Giovanni Josue           20/07/2005      CAPIT   FPA    2.24.26
05         Fernandez Alejandro Sebastian            4 /2 /2007      MISIO   FPA    2.42.86
06         Ortiz Esquivel Diego Armando             30/03/2007      MISIO   FPA    2.45.21
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2000 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Chomik Bloch Alan Gabriel                24/9 /2005      ITAPU   FPA    06.28.61
02         Araujo Luis                              2 /1 /2006      ITAPU   FPA    06.45.91
03         Flores Riveros Kevin                     30/03/2007      ITAPU   FPA    06.53.50
04         Quiñonez Lopez Gilberto                  17/6 /2005      PARAG   FPA    07.11.44
05         Pavon Dominguez Giovanni Josue           20/07/2005      CAPIT   FPA    07.27.82
06         Lourenco Egevarth Guillerme              5 /8 /2006      PARAN   FPA    08.22.49
07         Ortiz Esquivel Diego Armando             30/03/2007      MISIO   FPA    08.36.15
99         Cohene Hugo                              12/3 /2007      CAAG    FPA    DNF
99         Fernandez Alejandro Sebastian            4 /2 /2007      MISIO   FPA    DNF
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: -0.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       4 Jara Dionisi Fabrizio Agustin            31/3 /2005      CENTR   FPA    15.83
02       5 RIvarola Gonzalez Mathias Alexander      6 /9 /2005      CENTR   FPA    19.13
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Janz Schroeder Luca Gianno               10/10/2005      BOQUE   FPA    1.45
02         Gerbrand Aiden                           3 /8 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    1.40
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Klassen Reimer Dennis Leandro            24/09/2005      BOQUE   FPA    5.35        +4.1
02         Oviedo Ferreira Jesus Israel             25/2 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    5.23        +0.3
03         Prieto Villalba Orlando Jose             6 /3 /2006      PEDRO   FPA    4.80        +0.5
04         Plate Alfredo-sin Dni-                   30/3 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    4.75        +1.6
05         Merlo Santa Cruz Alex Omar               01/07/2006      CENTR   FPA    4.70        +1.9
06         Zavan Giovanni-sin Dni-                  21/12/2006      CAPIT   FPA    4.58        +0.9
07         Melo Melgarejo Marco Antonio             13/1 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    3.48        +1.9
08         Larroza Cano Isaias Daniel-sin Dni-      6 /4 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    3.18        +0.7
09         Cheretti Fariña Angelo Fabian            14/03/2006      CAPIT   FPA    3.16        +3.7
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martinez Barreto Tobias Emanuel          6 /5 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    12.16
02         Steffer Rup Ederson Jose                 24/8 /2005      PARAN   FPA    10.84
03         Gimenez Ocampos Abel Isaac               4 /10/2005      ITAPU   FPA    10.64
04         Oviedo Ferreira Angel Tobias             16/2 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    10.59
05         Martinez Mathias                         1 /6 /2005      CAAG    FPA    10.59
06         Silva David                              17/06/2005      CAAG    FPA    10.40
07         Prieto Villalba Orlando Jose             6 /3 /2006      PEDRO   FPA    10.17
08         Cohene Hugo                              12/3 /2007      CAAG    FPA    08.70
09         Gauto Matias                             9 /6 /2005      CAAG    FPA    08.46
10         Delgado Britez Tiago Jesus               18/07/2005      CORDI   FPA    07.87
11         Larroza Cano Isaias Daniel-sin Dni-      6 /4 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    06.37
12         Melo Melgarejo Marco Antonio             13/1 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    04.80
13         Cheretti Fariña Angelo Fabian            14/03/2006      CAPIT   FPA    04.16
 
4.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Disco  1.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Silva David                              17/06/2005      CAAG    FPA    35.88
02         Oviedo Ferreira Angel Tobias             16/2 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    30.99
03         Torres Coronel Justo Javier              20/4 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    28.10
04         Wochner Vieira Willian                   14/11/2005      PARAN   FPA    23.50
05         Vazquez Vazquez Emilio Ezequiel          5 /9 /2005      MISIO   FPA    22.81
06         Villalba Montiel Emiliano Moises         14/1 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    21.46
07         Steffer Rup Ederson Jose                 24/8 /2005      PARAN   FPA    20.21
99         Alcaraz Vidaurrea Tiago Alejandro        5 /3 /2005      PARAG   FPA    NM
 
1.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Franco Martinessi Giuliano               1 /10/2005      CAPIT   FPA    46.91
02         Jimenez Castellano Guido Ramon           16/10/2005      CAZP    FPA    45.80
03         Martinez Mathias                         1 /6 /2005      CAAG    FPA    42.96
04         Nuñez Gomez Luis Fernando                19/08/2005      MISIO   FPA    42.91
05         Oviedo Ferreira Angel Tobias             16/2 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    36.00
06         Baez Limprich Osvaldo Daniel             6 /8 /2005      CORDI   FPA    32.99
07         Vazquez Vazquez Emilio Ezequiel          5 /9 /2005      MISIO   FPA    31.34
08         Villalba Montiel Emiliano Moises         14/1 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    30.35
09         Wochner Vieira Willian                   14/11/2005      PARAN   FPA    29.50
10         Torres Coronel Justo Javier              20/4 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    29.35
11         Delgado Britez Tiago Jesus               18/07/2005      CORDI   FPA    17.15
 
0.600 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gimenez Ocampos Abel Isaac               4 /10/2005      ITAPU   FPA    25.96
 
4.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2Exathlon    : U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Flaming Lepp Joshua Fredrick             31/10/2005      BOQUE   FPA    3892
/100 C/V/ 16.55 -0.7 645/Largo/ 5.02 +1.9 649/Bala/ 09.84  758/Alto/ 1.53 959/Jabalina/ 30.65  336/800/ 2.41.71
545
 
U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Serie_1   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: +1.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       4 Aranda Ramirez Milva Elena               07/07/2005      CENTR   FPA    10.73
02       5 Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006      CENTR   FPA    10.87
04       3 Carmona Guillen Paula Alexia             30/7 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    11.44
05       2 Vargas Recalde Evelyn Natalia            29/7 /2007      MISIO   FPA    11.48
06       6 Torres Veron Lisandri Lujan              27/06/2006      CAPIT   FPA    11.54
07       1 Rios Carolina                            25/7 /2005      CAAGU   FPA    11.86
10       8 Balcazar Correa Cecilia Sophia           11/6 /2007      CENTR   FPA    12.25
99       7 Cohene Amada                             2 /7 /2006      CAAG    FPA    DQ
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Serie_2   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: +1.3 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
08       4 Cabrera Cespedes Fabiola Mabel-sin       10/03/2006      PARAG   FPA    11.94
13       5 Orrego Bazan Nayeli Jaqueline            10/10/2006      CAPIT   FPA    13.37
16       6 Chilavert Fiorella                       19/8 /2006      CAAG    FPA    14.29
17       7 Varela Godoy Dulce Belen                 9 /8 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    14.32
18       8 Fretes Baez Agustina-sin Dni-            6 /9 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    14.84
19       2 Pereira Benitez Iris Milagros            15/11/2005      CAPIT   FPA    15.02
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Serie_3   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: -0.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
03         Hiebert Jovana                           16/8 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    11.16
09       5 Gonzalez Dominguez Aylen Marisol         25/03/2006      CENTR   FPA    12.20
11         Firmin Cristaldo Noa                     1 /4 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    12.64
12         Dominguez Enriquez Daniela               3 /6 /2006      CENTR   FPA    12.69
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14       4 Gimenez Ayala Maria Cecilia              17/6 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    13.59
15       6 Martinez Ana Paula-sin Dni-              20/2 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    13.86
20       7 Roman Maia Lujan-sin Dni-                9 /5 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    15.32
21       3 Lopez Aracely Noemi-sin Dni-             19/9 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    16.80
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       5 Aranda Ramirez Milva Elena               07/07/2005      CENTR   FPA    20.05
02       4 Quiñonez Zelada Jazmin Araceli           12/05/2006      CENTR   FPA    20.62
03       6 Carmona Guillen Paula Alexia             30/7 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    21.46
04       3 Torres Veron Lisandri Lujan              27/06/2006      CAPIT   FPA    21.73
06       7 Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther          16/1 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    22.10
07       2 Herrera Elizabeth Marie                  22/6 /2005      CENTR   FPA    22.16
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_B   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: +0.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
05       3 Vargas Recalde Evelyn Natalia            29/7 /2007      MISIO   FPA    21.80
08       4 Rios Carolina                            25/7 /2005      CAAGU   FPA    23.18
09       5 Avalos Luz                               25/9 /2005      CAAG    FPA    26.08
10       6 Chilavert Fiorella                       19/8 /2006      CAAG    FPA    28.10
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Riveros Mereles Giovanna Bianca          5 /01/2006      CENTR   FPA    2.35.99
02         LEzcano Fernandez Ximena Yannis          1 /4 /2006      CENTR   FPA    2.42.36
03         Portillo Ramos Rosalinda                 2 /1 /2006      PARAG   FPA    2.45.68
04         Gonzalez Maria Rosa                      22/08/2005      CAAG    FPA    3.01.18
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2000 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Riveros Mereles Giovanna Bianca          5 /01/2006      CENTR   FPA    08.01.86
02         Ramirez Moran Celeste Valentina          17/9 /2005      PARAG   FPA    08.07.93
03         Portillo Ramos Rosalinda                 2 /1 /2006      PARAG   FPA    08.20.28
99         Gonzalez Maria Rosa                      22/08/2005      CAAG    FPA    DNF
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019   Viento: -0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01       4 Zena Figueredo Pamela Monserrath         02/10/2006      CENTR   FPA    16.34
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Hiebert Jovana                           16/8 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    1.30
02         Ruiz Chamorro Mia Monserrath             16/7 /2006      GUAIR   FPA    1.15
03         Balcazar Correa Cecilia Sophia           11/6 /2007      CENTR   FPA    1.15
04         Zorrilla Mayra                           21/11/2005      CAAG    FPA    1.10
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Duarte Martinez Victoria Esther          16/1 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    4.10        +0.8
02         Cohene Amada                             2 /7 /2006      CAAG    FPA    4.07        -0.2
03         Herrera Elizabeth Marie                  22/6 /2005      CENTR   FPA    4.04        -1.0
04         Perez Nuñez Maria Lujan                  28/6 /2005      CENTR   FPA    3.83        +0.5
05         Ruiz Chamorro Mia Monserrath             16/7 /2006      GUAIR   FPA    3.82        -0.0
06         Arguello Flecha Erika Yohana             4 /06/2005      CORDI   FPA    3.81        -0.0
07         Dominguez Enriquez Daniela               3 /6 /2006      CENTR   FPA    3.80        -0.8
08         Zena Figueredo Pamela Monserrath         02/10/2006      CENTR   FPA    3.54        -1.5
09         Gimenez Ayala Maria Cecilia              17/6 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    3.09        -0.8
10         Villanueva Estigarribia Jenifer B        26/6 /2007      CORDI   FPA    3.04        +1.0
11         Martinez Ana Paula-sin Dni-              20/2 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    2.84        +0.8
12         Varela Godoy Dulce Belen                 9 /8 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    2.26        +0.7
13         Roman Maia Lujan-sin Dni-                9 /5 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    2.21        -1.0
14         Lopez Aracely Noemi-sin Dni-             19/9 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    2.10        -1.8
15         Pereira Benitez Iris Milagros            15/11/2005      CAPIT   FPA    1.26        -0.1
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Nuñez Camila Marisol            4 /3 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    11.11
02         Froese Nathalie                          26/7 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    09.85
03         Wieler Olmedo Kerem Micaela              21/4 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    09.15
04         Noguera Viveros Aylen                    27/12/2005      PARAG   FPA    07.93
05         Harder Marlies Natasha                   20/12/2005      BOQUE   FPA    07.75
06         Alvez Balmori Larizza Jazmin             21/8 /2006      CORDI   FPA    07.02
07         Gimenez Ayala Maria Cecilia              17/6 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    06.26
08         Ferreira Maria Jose                      10/03/2006      CORDI   FPA    05.35
09         Orrego Bazan Nayeli Jaqueline            10/10/2006      CAPIT   FPA    04.45
10         Varela Godoy Dulce Belen                 9 /8 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    03.60
99         Roman Maia Lujan-sin Dni-                9 /5 /2007      CAPIT   FPA    NM
99         Pereira Benitez Iris Milagros            15/11/2005      CAPIT   FPA    NM
99         Lopez Aracely Noemi-sin Dni-             19/9 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    NM
 
3.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Froese Nathalie                          26/7 /2006      BOQUE   FPA    27.64
02         Wieler Olmedo Kerem Micaela              21/4 /2005      BOQUE   FPA    26.15
03         Insfran Cañiza Nicole Ayelen             14/12/2005      GUAIR   FPA    24.09
04         Perez Nuñez Maria Lujan                  28/6 /2005      CENTR   FPA    22.08
05         Silva Rodas Veronica Lujan               26/5 /2005      CENTR   FPA    20.25
06         Harder Marlies Natasha                   20/12/2005      BOQUE   FPA    18.44
07         Ojeda Saldivar Allison Abigail           23/6 /2007      CORDI   FPA    11.59
08         Ortiz Arenas Jazmin De Jesus             9 /9 /2006      CORDI   FPA    10.05
09         Aguero Suarez Paula Maria                29/7 /2007      CORDI   FPA    08.21
 
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Martillo  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 26/10/2019
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Nuñez Camila Marisol            4 /3 /2005      CAPIT   FPA    28.27
02         Acha Ortega Milagros Luciana             25/10/2005      PARAG   FPA    27.85
 
3.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Pentathlon    : U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Narvaez Cecilia-sin Dni-                 24/1 /2006      CAPIT   FPA    3391
/80 C/V/ 13.85 -1.5 662/Alto/ 1.36 872/Bala/ 07.70 673/Largo/ 4.21 -0.9 444/600 mts/ 2.02.41 740
 
02         Penzzi Moral Jazmin Yeruti               25/1 /2007      CENTR   FPA    3136
/80 C/V/ 16.70 -1.5 412/Alto/ 1.30 797/Bala/ 06.64 591/Largo/ 4.23 +0.7 454/600 mts/ 1.55.14 882
 
03         Aveiro Rappenecker Sol Nahiara           27/11/2007      CAPIT   FPA    3118
/80 C/V/ 15.65 -1.5 494/Alto/ 1.33 835/Bala/ 07.17 633/Largo/ 4.12 +1.8 407/600 mts/ 2.01.92 749
 
04         Britez Franco Sol Maria Jazmin           31/5 /2005      CENTR   FPA    1991
/80 C/V/ 15.83 -1.5 480/Alto/ 1.03 397/Bala/ 04.23 373/Largo/ 3.20 -0.1 124/600 mts/ 2.09.19 617
 
 
 
Total De Participantes:
 
M:  102
 
F:  88
 
 

Pagina: 5 De 5


